
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Polignano

Giacomini

Salvatori

Mutti

Lo Terzo

Rosso

Costa

Polese

Amato

Mezzina

D'arrigo

Volpi

Bassani

Prevarin

Panariello

Del Greco

Lacarbonara

Scirè Risiche

Baldinotti

Volpi

Senesi

Marconi

Prizzon

Arbore

Stradi

Cecchinato

Trezza

Rosa

Aceto

Marco

Anthony

Mauro

Francesco

Ivano

Lorenzo

Andrea

Claudio

Matthieu

Vincenzo

Domenico

Marco

Luca

Giannino

Jacopo

Cristian

Francesco

Giovanni

Francesco

Nicola

Fabio

Alessandro

Valerio

Michele

Danilo mario

Federico

Andrea

Saverio

Giacomo

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

G.D.P. L.N.I. Genova

Golfo Dei Poeti S.P.S.

Circolo Canottieri Solvay A.S.D.

G.D.P. L.N.I. Genova

Circolo Canottieri Solvay A.S.D.

Golfo Dei Poeti S.P.S.

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

Catanesi A.D.P.

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

G.D.P. L.N.I. Genova

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Circolo Mare Vivo Taranto

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

Circolo Canottieri Solvay A.S.D.

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Circolo Canottieri Solvay A.S.D.

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

G.S.P.A.S. Lega Navale Monfalcone

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

U.D.P. Asd

Liberi Del Brenta A.S.D.

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Golfo Dei Poeti S.P.S.

G.D.P. L.N.I. Genova

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 1

3 - 1

1 - 3

3 - 1

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

16.726

11.348

10.682

9.948

9.620

8.102

7.856

6.798

6.322

6.018

5.510

5.188

4.962

12.494

9.850

8.204

5.968

5.846

5.822

5.636

4.944

5.880

5.586

5.306

4.886

13.154

9.120

8.818

7.402
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Fattori

Ayroldi

Manuzzato

Afeltra

Fois

Grassi

Loveno Garofa

Marzano

Arena

Lucarella

Marchi

Longo

Speranza

Marchesan

Artisunch

Sini

Bomben

Piliu

Froldi

Sanna

Minuto

Gravina

Ceselli

Gerbasi

Airaldi

Caretto

Finocchiaro

Dell'oglio

Carrozzo

Lorenzo

Damiano rober

Manuel

Ciro

Mario

Massimo

Luigi

Giuseppe

Gianluca

Giuseppe

Pietro

Roberto

Giovanni

Ugo

Agostino

Antonio

Gilberto

Salvatore

Renato

Roberto

Michele

Giuseppe

Emiliano

Giovanni

Ambrogio

Giuseppe

Cristian

Claudio

Samuele

Marina Di Punta Ala Asd

Lenza Adriatica A.S.D.

Canale Valentinis Circ. Nautico

Lenza Stabiese A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Maestrale Porto Torres A.P.S. (Yuki)

Golfo Dei Poeti S.P.S.

Lenza Stabiese A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Adriatica A.S.D.

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Circolo Mare Vivo Taranto

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Pescatori Montello A.S.D.

A.S.D. Mondial Pesca Team

Lega Navale Italiana - Sez. Di Trieste

Poseidon 1984 A.S.D. (Colmic)

Maestrale Porto Torres A.P.S. (Yuki)

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

Maestrale Porto Torres A.P.S. (Yuki)

Maestrale Porto Torres A.P.S. (Yuki)

Controcorrente Surfc A.S.D. (Colmic)

Catanesi A.D.P.

Circolo Etneo Sport. e Att.Sub. (Colmic)

Circolo Della Pesca Di Livorno A.S.D.

Mediterranea Surfcasting Club Rc (Yuki)

I Cinque Feughi A.S.D.

Over Fishing Salento A.S.D.

Catanesi A.D.P.

G.D.P. L.N.I. Genova

Over Fishing Salento A.S.D.

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

4 - 1

1 - 4

2 - 3

2 - 3

2 - 3

3 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

4 - 2

2 - 4

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

4 - 3

6.482

5.552

5.126

5.104

4.940

4.236

6.640

4.424

6.238

5.412

5.030

4.804

4.576

4.072

3.854

2.922

5.730

4.910

4.698

3.516

7.932

7.380

5.920

5.762

5.132

4.764

3.802

3.420

10.026
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Cammarota

Biamonti

Minighin

Dini

Molino

Nanni

Longobardi

Coccetti

Baghetti

Di Paolo

Baldassi

Bresciani

Amadei

Iachetta

Franceskin

Crina

Di Domenico

Sedmak

Del Duca

Rambelli

Bressan

Strato

Amedeo

Gianluca

Armido giovan

Gianpaolo

Luciano

Onofrio

William

Stefano

Paolo

Giacomo

Giovanni

Alberto

Valeria

Sergio

Giuseppe

Francesco

Olaf

Davide

Daniele

Tommaso

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

U Luvassu A.P.S.D

Seasporting Portobaseleghe (Artico)

G.D.P. L.N.I. Genova

G.S.P.A.S. Lega Navale Monfalcone

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

G.D.P. L.N.I. Genova

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

Diportisti Muggia A.D.S.

Pescatori Montello A.S.D.

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

SocietÃ  Triestina Sport Mare S.T.S.M.

Ass.Dil. Ferriera Di Servola

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Lega Navale Italiana Sez Pozzuoli Asd

Lega Navale Italiana - Sez. Di Trieste

Canna Da Riva A.S.D.

Ravenna Fishing Club A.S.D.

Pescatori Montello A.S.D.

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

3 - 4

4 - 3

3 - 4

3 - 4

4 - 3

4 - 3

4 - 3

4 - 3

4 - 3

3 - 4

3 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

4 - 4

7.654

5.978

5.700

5.224

3.704

3.674

3.335

3.326

3.320

3.242

3.170

5.794

4.130

4.108

3.420

3.312

2.972

2.550

2.422

2.216

2.062
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